
magnificent Trafalgar Community Centre
Princes Highway

Monday 10:30am till 2:30pm

Courtenay Castello

PLEASE CALL 0448 567 693 IF UNABLE TO ATTEND ON THE DAY

$12

$10

$12

$18

17  Novemberth
World Kindness Day - High Tea 
Making cakes in the morning to enjoy
for our High Tea
(At Trafalgar Centre)

25  Novemberth End of the month
Bowling

3  Novemberrd
Melbourne Cup - Best Dressed 
Pick your horse to win! 
(At Trafalgar Centre)

10  Novemberth Kelly Pool Comp
(At Trafalgar Centre)

November Activities

Our Trafalgar Support Group
is proudly called the


